MSU Request for Proposal Form 096
 Page 1 of 1
FACILITIES PLANNING, DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION
Sixth Avenue and Grant Street  •  P.O. Box 172760  • Bozeman, Montana  59717-2760
Phone: (406) 994-5413  •  Fax: (406) 994-5665
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL
 Project Title: Cooley Laboratory Renovation  PPA No.: 10-0023
 Location: Montana State University  RFP No.:  67

• Piston Operated
• No Nuts, Bolts or Screws
• Disassemble and Reassemble in Minutes
Water Management System - Patent Pending
DEALER NAME:
Hellenbrand, Inc.
1-800-626-1617
www.hellenbrand.com 106608
1/10-LBRY
HELLENBRAND WARRANTY
Go to www.hellenbrand.com for full details.
						      FLOW	 PEAK FLOW	 BACK	                                                BRINE TANK1
	 DEMAND			   CAPACITY		  RATE	 RATE	 WASH	 MINERAL	 TANK	 SALT
	 MODEL	 MINERAL	 LOW SALT	 MED. SALT	 HIGH SALT	 @	 @	 RATE	 TANK	 SIZE	 STORAGE
	 NAME	 CU. FT.	 GRAINS/LBS.	 GRAINS/LBS.	 GRAINS/LBS.	 15 PSI	 25 PSI	 GPM	 (INCHES)	 (INCHES)	 (POUNDS)
H125-32-10ED	 1	 19,000/6	 28,000/10	 32,000/15	 22	 31	 2.2	 1044	 18x40	 330
H125-48ED	 1.5	 28,500/9	 42,000/15	 48,000/22.5	 19	 28	 2.2	 1054	 18x40	 330
H125-64ED	 2	 38,000/12	 56,000/20	 64,000/30	 25	 34	 4.2	 1354	 18x40	 330
H125-96ED	 3	 57,000/18	 84,000/30	 96,000/45	 24	 33	 4.2	 1465	 18x40	 300
H125-128ED	 4	 76,000/24	 112,000/40	 128,000/60	 25	 34	 5.3	 1665	 24x41	 640
H125-160ED	 5	 95,000/30	 140,000/50	 160,000/75	 27	 35	 7.5	 1865	 24x50	 750
H125-192ED	 6	 114,000/36	 168,000/60	 192,000/90	 26	 34	 7.5	 1865	 24x50	 750
Specifications
H125 Features and Benefits
•	 1.25" internal porting, provides higher service flows with
less pressure drop